
Restoration of collapse tower & Preventive Breakdown activities[Type text] Page 1 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
HVDC RS O&M CIRCLE CHANDRAPUR 

 
 
  

 
1 E-Tender:- 

RFx No:- 
E-Tender No:-T-15 /2024-2025 
RFx No:- 7000033161 

2 Name of Work 3rd call BMC for Restoration of Collapsed Tower of various voltage levels along 
with preventive and breakdown maintenance of various lines under  
HVDC TL O&M Division, Chandrapur for FY 2024-2025 & 2025-2026 (as and 
when required basis for 2 years). 

3 Sale period     From Dt.    04.09.2024                              @ 10:00Hrs                                   

4 Submission Date Dt.    11.09.2024                                        upto 104:00 Hrs 

5 Date & Time of opening of  
the Technical Bid 

Date     11.09.2024                        @ 10:000:00 hrs. (if Possible) 

6 Date & Time of opening of  
the Price Bid 

Date   11.09.2024                       @ 12:00:00 hrs. (if Possible) 

7 Estimated cost  Rs. 1,00,00,000.00 /- (Including all taxes) 
 

8 EMD amount Rs.1,00,000 /-(Refundable) 

9 E-Tender fees Rs. 500/-+GST(Non-refundable) 

For further details visit our website:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (Admin.), HVDC RS O&M Circle Chandrapur: Phone No.   

8554993258,8554993505, email id-se4300@mahatransco.in 
For Technical query: The EE (HVDC Lines): 8554993382, AE (O): Mob. No. 7506528235 
Note:   All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of 

MSETCL. 

 

                                           

          SD/- 
                                                Superintending Engineer 
         HVDC RS O&M Circle, 
                Chandrapur 

 

 
 
 

 


